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Cutting data

Cutting data

Movie

Movie

Tool No. Art. d1 l2 d2 l1 brazed solid Included Angle

SA-5MCO D/C GAN61225-6 12.7 25.0 6.0 70.0 ✔ –

Tool No. Art. d1 l2 d2 l1 brazed solid Included Angle

SB-5MCO D/C GBN61225-6 12.7 25.0 6.0 70.0 ✔ –

®

11

Index

10

9

OIL

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1


